KEY FEATURES
Keeps trash out of the chemical and guards against spillage or interference
Drum Sticks include a polypropylene drum bung adapter, machined to fit both coarse
or fine-threaded bung holes
Tote Sticks include a polypropylene tote cover
Drum bung adapter and tote cover slide for easy depth adjustment
Chemical resistant polypropylene construction Connects to chemical suction tubes
for any venturi applicator or pumping system

Drum/Tote Stick, 54" 56 in. / 1.42 m 57 in. / 1.45 m
OVERVIEW
Drum Sticks and Tote Sticks are chemical pick-up assemblies for use with pump operated
or venturi systems to draw chemical concentrates or diluted chemical solution directly
from a drum, tote or holding tank. Comes complete with a Hastelloy chemical strainer,
polypropylene chemical check valve (with a choice of EPDM or Viton seals) and a selection
of polypropylene hose barbs to connect to the most common sizes of hose or tube.
Standard lengths fit common drum/tote depths. Custom lengths available upon request.
Designed for superior performance and industrial strength use, Drum and Tote Sticks are a
valuable addition to every chemical installation.
+44 (0)1273 400092        enquiries@spray-nozzle.co.uk        www.spray-nozzle.co.uk
DRUM STICKS™ & TOTE STICKS™
MODEL # 491643
OTHER ACCESSORY OPTIONS (SEE SIDE PANEL)
Drum & Tote Stick Lengths & Seal Materials
Drum Stick, 33"/0.8 m (Viton or EPDM) # 491643 / 491643-E
Drum Stick, 48"/1.2 m (Viton or EPDM) # 491648 / 491648-E
Drum Stick, 54"/1.4 m (Viton or EPDM) # 491645 / 491645-E
Tote Stick, 33"/0.8 m (Viton or EPDM) # 491653 / 491653-E
Tote Stick, 48"/1.2 m (Viton or EPDM) # 491654 / 491654-E
Tote Stick, 54" /1.4 m (Viton or EPDM) # 491656 / 491656-E
SPECIFICATIONS
Hose Barbs Included
3/4" x 1/4"
3/4" x 3/8"